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1 Brennan Abbs EXPERT 1 25 25 25 75
2 Trent Stone EXPERT 1 22 22 22 66
3 Joel Calley EXPERT 1 20 20 0 40
4 Anthony Fazioli EXPERT 1 18 18

DNQ Fraser Fowler EXPERT 1 0 0
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1 Darren Rudling EXPERT 2 25 25 25 75
2 Carson Bascombe EXPERT 2 22 22 20 64
3 Scott Hewitt EXPERT 2 20 18 22 60
4 Cam Vanstan EXPERT 2 18 16 18 52
5 Brayden Cameron EXPERT 2 16 15 16 47
6 Lachlan Carter EXPERT 2 13 13 14 40
7 Zane Plati EXPERT 2 11 20 0 31
8 Philip Powderly EXPERT 2 14 0 15 29
9 Jake King EXPERT 2 14 13 27

10 Craig Sealey EXPERT 2 12 0 12 24
11 Geoffrey Carlton EXPERT 2 15 15

DNQ Cameron Mackie EXPERT 2 0 0
DNQ Brayden Sydney-Smith EXPERT 2 0 0

2020 Club ENDURO Championships
FINAL RESULTS

Trail and Enduro Motorcycle Club of Western Australia

If there are any issues/ queries with these results please email scorer@trailandenduro.com.au
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1 Trent Stone 25 22 25 72
2 Zane Plati 20 25 0 45
3 Jake King 0 20 22 42
4 Joel Calley 22 18 0 40
5 Jeremy Dellasale 18 16 34

DNQ Brayden Sydney-Smith 0 0

Trail and Enduro Motorcycle Club of Western Australia

2020 Club ENDURO Championships
FINAL RESULTS



Expert Overall
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1 Darren Rudling EXPERT 2 25 25 22 72
2 Brennan Abbs EXPERT 1 22 22 25 69
3 Carson Bascombe EXPERT 2 20 20 18 58
4 Scott Hewitt EXPERT 2 18 16 20 54
5 Cam Vanstan EXPERT 2 16 15 16 47
6 Brayden Cameron EXPERT 2 15 13 15 43
7 Trent Stone EXPERT 1 14 14 13 41
8 Lachlan Carter EXPERT 2 11 11 12 34
9 Craig Sealey EXPERT 2 8 9 10 27

10 Philip Powderly EXPERT 2 12 0 14 26
11 Zane Plati EXPERT 2 7 18 0 25
12 Jake King EXPERT 2 12 11 23
13 Joel Calley EXPERT 1 10 10 0 20
14 Geoffrey Carlton EXPERT 2 13 13
15 Anthony Fazioli EXPERT 1 9 9

DNQ Fraser Fowler EXPERT 1 0 0
DNQ Cameron Mackie EXPERT 2 0 0
DNQ Brayden Sydney-Smith EXPERT 2 0 0

Trail and Enduro Motorcycle Club of Western Australia

2020 Club ENDURO Championships
FINAL RESULTS
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1 Philip Carmichael VETERANS 25 25 25 75
2 Chris Challis VETERANS 22 22 22 66
3 Preston Brett VETERANS 18 18 20 56
4 Joshua Treasure VETERANS 20 16 16 52
5 Glen Ward VETERANS 20 18 38
6 Mario Milos VETERANS 12.5 11 14 37.5
7 Nathan Cuff VETERANS 9 10 12 31
8 Adam Blizard VETERANS 10 8 11 29
9 Hyatt Moser VETERANS 13 15 28

10 Graham Hooper VETERANS 12 14 0 26
11 Stephen Crosbie VETERANS 8 4 10 22
12 Paul Odonnell VETERANS 11 9 20
13 Daniel Rodgers VETERANS 16 16
14 Quintin Giadresco VETERANS 15 15
15 Steve Monks VETERANS 15 15
16 Andrew Perry VETERANS 6 8 14
17 Nick Jeggo VETERANS 14 14
18 Patrick Napoli VETERANS 5 9 14
19 Ram Wertheim VETERANS 7 7 14
20 Alex Tingle VETERANS 13 13
21 Guy Eager VETERANS 13 13
22 Alan Sutton VETERANS 0 12 12
23 Dale Ramage VETERANS 7 7
24 Phillip Sanderson VETERANS 6 6
25 James Horne VETERANS 5 5

DNQ Sandy Koch VETERANS 0 0

Mario Milos *Average points from rounds 2 and 3

2020 Club ENDURO Championship
FINAL RESULTS

Trail and Enduro Motorcycle Club of Western Australia



Masters
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1 Troy Wilson MASTERS 25 25 25 75
2 Trent Sykes MASTERS 18 22 22 62
3 Judd Hunt MASTERS 22 20 20 62
4 Greg Yates MASTERS 20 18 18 56
5 Jan Hensen MASTERS 16 14 16 46
6 Brett Parker MASTERS 14 16 15 45
7 Baden Barker MASTERS 12 13 13 38
8 Matt Carman MASTERS 10 12 14 36
9 Tony Parker MASTERS 8 10 12 30

10 Bryn Dicks MASTERS 9 11 10 30
11 Michael Jongen MASTERS 13 15 0 28
12 Wayne Martin MASTERS 4 8 11 23
13 Ramon Horton MASTERS 7 7 9 23
14 Daniel Hogg MASTERS 15 15
15 Antonio Madaffari MASTERS 6 8 14
16 Alex Wenz MASTERS 5 9 0 14
17 Mark Mcdonnell MASTERS 11 11
18 Grant Forword MASTERS 6 6
19 Eddie Stanley MASTERS 3 3
20 Chris Dickie MASTERS 2 2
21 Mark O Gorman MASTERS 1 1

DNQ Dean Voss MASTERS 0 0
DNQ Leigh Hynes MASTERS 0 0
DNQ Steve Jolly MASTERS 0 0

2020 Club ENDURO Championship
FINAL RESULTS

Trail and Enduro Motorcycle Club of Western Australia
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1 Alex Campbell CLUBMAN 1 25 25 50
2 Emmily Campain CLUBMAN 1 0 20 22 42
3 Joel Rebello CLUBMAN 1 0 22 20 42
4 Trent Stubberfield CLUBMAN 1 25 0 25
5 Ben Conn CLUBMAN 1 22 22
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1 Brendan Butcher CLUBMAN 2 22 25 25 72
2 Ryan Davey CLUBMAN 2 18 22 20 60
3 Kyle Gillett CLUBMAN 2 25 14 18 57
4 Andrew Davey CLUBMAN 2 14 15 14 43
5 Brad Dost CLUBMAN 2 20 22 42
6 Nathan Watson CLUBMAN 2 13 12 16 41
7 Marek Pryde CLUBMAN 2 12 13 15 40
8 Elliot Duguay CLUBMAN 2 8 16 13 37
9 Jeremy Dellasale CLUBMAN 2 11 18 29

10 Mik Healey CLUBMAN 2 9 8 11 28
11 Jye Cronin CLUBMAN 2 0 10 12 22
12 Niccolo Maggiorani CLUBMAN 2 20 20
13 Robbie Steedman CLUBMAN 2 7 10 17
14 Tyrone Turner CLUBMAN 2 16 16
15 Todd Mackie CLUBMAN 2 15 15
16 Tim Mills CLUBMAN 2 0 11 11
17 Rob Hall CLUBMAN 2 10 10
18 Casey Clarke CLUBMAN 2 9 9
19 Peter Mountain CLUBMAN 2 7 7
20 Tyler Ross-Clarke CLUBMAN 2 6 6
21 Francesco Bietto CLUBMAN 2 5 5

DNQ Ben Rose CLUBMAN 2 0 0
DNQ Matthew Gray CLUBMAN 2 0 0

2020 Club ENDURO Championships
FINAL RESULTS

Trail and Enduro Motorcycle Club of Western Australia



Clubman Overall
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1 Brendan Butcher CLUBMAN 2 22 25 25 72
2 Ryan Davey CLUBMAN 2 18 22 20 60
3 Kyle Gillett CLUBMAN 2 25 14 18 57
4 Andrew Davey CLUBMAN 2 14 15 14 43
5 Brad Dost CLUBMAN 2 20 22 42
6 Nathan Watson CLUBMAN 2 13 12 16 41
7 Marek Pryde CLUBMAN 2 12 13 15 40
8 Elliot Duguay CLUBMAN 2 8 16 13 37
9 Jeremy Dellasale CLUBMAN 2 11 18 29

10 Mik Healey CLUBMAN 2 9 7 9 25
11 Alex Campbell CLUBMAN 1 11 12 23
12 Jye Cronin CLUBMAN 2 3 9 11 23
13 Niccolo Maggiorani CLUBMAN 2 20 20
14 Tyrone Turner CLUBMAN 2 16 16
15 Todd Mackie CLUBMAN 2 15 15
16 Emmily Campain CLUBMAN 1 4 10 14
17 Robbie Steedman CLUBMAN 2 6 8 14
18 Joel Rebello CLUBMAN 1 5 7 12
19 Rob Hall CLUBMAN 2 10 10
20 Tim Mills CLUBMAN 2 10 10
21 Trent Stubberfield CLUBMAN 1 6 3 9
22 Casey Clarke CLUBMAN 2 8 8
23 Peter Mountain CLUBMAN 2 7 7
24 Tyler Ross-Clarke CLUBMAN 2 5 5
25 Francesco Bietto CLUBMAN 2 4 4
26 Matthew Gray CLUBMAN 2 2 2
27 Ben Conn CLUBMAN 1 1 1

Trail and Enduro Motorcycle Club of Western Australia

2020 Club ENDURO Championships
FINAL RESULTS
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1 Melissa Hookway WOMEN 25 25 25 75
2 Cara Potts WOMEN 22 22 44
3 Emmily Campain WOMEN 0 20 22 42
4 Rachel Starr WOMEN 0 18 20 38

DNQ Sophie Fowler WOMEN 0 0
DNQ Kaitlyn Berryman WOMEN 0 0 0

2020 Club ENDURO Championship
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Fossils
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1 Greg Yates FOSSILS 25 25 25 75
2 Franz Moser FOSSILS 20 22 22 64
3 Baden Barker FOSSILS 22 20 18 60
4 Matt Carman FOSSILS 18 18 20 56
5 Ramon Horton FOSSILS 18 16 16 50
6 Craig Abbs FOSSILS 16 15 31
7 Peter Clews FOSSILS 14 14 28
8 Brian Aplin FOSSILS 15 15

2020 Club ENDURO Championship
FINAL RESULTS

Trail and Enduro Motorcycle Club of Western Australia


